PV weidinger

Wera Polo, Female, Black/grey., XL

Polo shirt in women's fit with placket in contrasting colour and white buttons. Longer
placket creates a feminine look. Reinforced seams. Contrast colours in the neckband and
embroidery at the vent. Rib-stitched collar and cuffs.

« OEKO-Tex: SE 21-271

Item no. WL75981

Model 1000214
Alternative article name 326-96-35
Manufacturer SOUTH WEST
Manufacturer article no. 100021490101
GPSR manufacturer data Bastadgruppen AB

Fraktgatan 1
SE-262 2173 Angelholm
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PV weidinger

www.bastadgruppen.com

Sales unit 1 piece

Content unit 1 piece

Colour multicoloured

Gender women

Washing instructions 60°C, Do not bleach, Do not tumble dry, Iron (1) low
temperature (max 100°C), Do not dry clean

Size XL

Sleeve length short sleeves

Material composition 65% Polyester, 35% Cotton, Vortex

ESD compliant no

Other versions

Item no. Size
WL75977 XS
WL75978 S
WL75979 M
WL75980 L
WL75981 XL
WL75982 XXL
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