

## Wera Polo, Female, Black/grey., XL



Polo shirt in women's fit with placket in contrasting colour and white buttons. Longer placket creates a feminine look. Reinforced seams. Contrast colours in the neckband and embroidery at the vent. Rib-stitched collar and cuffs.

- OEKO-Tex: SE 21-271

Item no.	WL75981
Model	1000214
Alternative article name	326-96-35
Manufacturer	SOUTH WEST
Manufacturer article no.	1000214901011
GPSR manufacturer data	Båstadgruppen AB Fraktgatan 1 SE-262 21 73 Ängelholm

Products for the electronic industry



	www.bastadgruppen.com
Sales unit	1 piece
Content unit	1 piece
Colour	multicoloured
Gender	women
Washing instructions	60°C, Do not bleach, Do not tumble dry, Iron (1) low temperature (max 100°C), Do not dry clean
Size	XL
Sleeve length	short sleeves
Material composition	65% Polyester, 35% Cotton, Vortex
ESD compliant	no

## Other versions

Item no.	Size
WL75977	XS
WL75978	S
WL75979	M
WL75980	L
<b>WL75981</b>	<b>XL</b>
WL75982	XXL